
Created Date/Time:
Customer Number: 085795
Account Number: 0675724
Service Address:
Mailing Address:

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Consumption Days Billed Consumption Average

Water 1/8/2021 90181834 Water Actual Read 0.00 0.00 0.00 60 44.00 0.00 This may need to be rebilled 
Water 11/9/2020 90181834 Water Actual Read 411.00 455.00 44.00 33 44.00 1.33 Found out the property is vacant.
Water 10/7/2020 90181834 Water Actual Read 411.00 411.00 0.00 91 0.00 0.00

Water 7/8/2020 90181834 Water Billing Estimate 411.00 411.00 0.00 91 0.00 0.00

Water 4/8/2020 90181834 Water Billing Estimate 411.00 411.00 0.00 90 0.00 0.00

Water 1/9/2020 90181834 Water In-House Estimate 411.00 411.00 0.00 92 0.00 0.00

Water 10/9/2019 90181834 Water Actual Read 411.00 411.00 0.00 93 0.00 0.00

Water 7/8/2019 90181834 Water Actual Read 411.00 411.00 0.00 94 0.00 0.00

Water 4/5/2019 90181834 Water Actual Read 390.00 411.00 21.00 87 21.00 0.24

Water 1/8/2019 90181834 Water Actual Read 372.00 390.00 18.00 91 18.00 0.20

Water 10/9/2018 90181834 Water Actual Read 353.00 372.00 19.00 91 19.00 0.21

Water 7/10/2018 90181834 Water Actual Read 335.00 353.00 18.00 92 18.00 0.20

Water 4/9/2018 90181834 Water Actual Read 317.00 335.00 18.00 91 18.00 0.20

Water 1/8/2018 90181834 Water Actual Read 300.00 317.00 17.00 91 17.00 0.19

Water 10/9/2017 90181834 Water Actual Read 281.00 300.00 19.00 90 19.00 0.21

Water 7/11/2017 90181834 Water Actual Read 255.00 281.00 26.00 92 26.00 0.28

Water 4/10/2017 90181834 Water Actual Read 235.00 255.00 20.00 91 20.00 0.22

Water 1/9/2017 90181834 Water Actual Read 206.00 235.00 29.00 94 29.00 0.31

Water 10/7/2016 90181834 Water Actual Read 174.00 206.00 32.00 91 32.00 0.35

Water 7/8/2016 90181834 Water Actual Read 152.00 174.00 22.00 92 22.00 0.24

Water 4/7/2016 90181834 Water Actual Read 126.00 152.00 26.00 90 26.00 0.29

Water 1/8/2016 90181834 Water Actual Read 101.00 126.00 25.00 93 25.00 0.27

Water 10/7/2015 90181834 Water Actual Read 74.00 101.00 27.00 90 27.00 0.30

Water 7/9/2015 90181834 Water Actual Read 47.00 74.00 27.00 94 27.00 0.29

Water 4/6/2015 90181834 Water Actual Read 13.00 47.00 34.00 88 34.00 0.39

Water 1/8/2015 90181834 Water Actual Read 0.00 13.00 13.00 43 33.00 0.30
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